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READING
Reading Passage I, Questions 1-13
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10 NOT GIVEN
11 TRUE

12 FALSE

13 A

Reading Passage 2, Questions 14-26
14
15
16
17
18

oo @om

help@ieltsfever.com

D

F

B

TRUE

NOT GIVEN
TRUE
FALSE

D

Reading Passage 3, Questions 2740
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laxes

interest rates

budget deficit

Asian currencies/economies
labour standards

32-35B CDF (in any order)

EERu%
WroOmO



